- Essex County Council

9.15am
9.30am

9.40am

9.55am

10.05am
10.15am

10.45am

11.00am

11.10am

11.25am

11.50am

5 October 2023

Mid Provider Forum

Venue: Council Chambers, County Hall

Time |Subjet ________________spealer

Arrival and refreshments

Welcome and Introductions
You said, we did — Feedback

Provide — Introductions and meet the team
locality clinical managers - Karen Wheeler, Nicky Griffiths, Sophia Flint and Pauline Fyfe

Update on Integrated Neighbourhood Teams
Training Offer — Provider Quality Innovation

Refreshment Break

Essex Fire — overview on partnership working

Essex Frontline — MSE ICB

Get ready for Winter - what do providers need?

Closing remarks, finish at 12pm

Alison Ansell / Simon Harniess
Michael Farrell

Karen Wheeler

Simon King

Lesley Cruickshank

Claire Monk

Amy Rowson

Alison Ansell / Simon Harniess / Michael Farrell

Alison Ansell / Simon Harniess
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